(ATTACHMENT 2)

ACTION ON MONTHLY PERSONNEL MATTERS: ACTION ON CLASSIFIED
PERSONNEL TRANSACTIONS, ACTION ON CERTIFICATED LEAVES OF

ABSENCE, REPORT ON RESIGNATIONS AND RETIREMENTS, AND

AFFIRMATIVE ACTION REPORT

ACTION ON CERTIFICATED APPOINTMENTS -TEACHER

4.r

3,nr

5r

Male
Teacher's
S5W
Psychologist's
Orther
TOTAL

CODES

(B) (BA)
(©) (MA)

(nr)
()

(M
2
3)
“)
)
(6)
(7

Alba,Carlos
ENGLISH
Banerjee,Reema
CAT MATH HIGH
Gioia, Timothy

EDUCATIONAL OPERATIONS

Kirschbaum,Adam
ENGLISH
Kish,John J
SCIENCE

Female

oo D
- D Qe
=l -NE-N—-NE-

Bachelor's Level (Teacher's)
Master's Level (Teacher's)

Non-Residents
Residents

Native American

African American
Asian/Pacific Islander
Hispanic

White

Other

Two or More Ethnic Codes

=T = S = R = = T B

01/BA

01/MA

01/BA

01/BA

01/MA

= — =T )

DD | D | | R

$54,768.58

$71,332.40

$52,827.70

$52,827.70

$98,937.66

[=TR — T — R ¥ R | |

a

QD Do BN

8/27/2024

8/27/2024

8/27/2024

8/27/2024

8/27/2024

(=T~ — R — - |



