(ATTACHMENT 2) ACTION ON MONTHLY PERSONNEL MATTERS: ACTION ON CLASSIFIED PERSONNEL TRANSACTIONS, ACTION ON CERTIFICATED LEAVES OF ABSENCE, REPORT ON RESIGNATIONS AND RETIREMENTS, AND AFFIRMATIVE ACTION REPORT

ACTION ON CERTIFICATED APPOINTMENTS -TEACHER

4,r	Alba,Carlos	01/BA	\$54,768.58	8/27/2024
	ENGLISH			
3,nr	Banerjee,Reema	01/MA	\$71,332.40	8/27/2024
	CAT MATH HIGH			
5,r	Gioia, Timothy	01/BA	\$52,827.70	8/27/2024
	EDUCATIONAL OPERATIONS			
5,r	Kirschbaum,Adam	01/BA	\$52,827.70	8/27/2024
	ENGLISH			
5,r	Kish,John J	01/MA	\$98,937.66	8/27/2024
	SCIENCE			

	Male	Female	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Teacher's	4	1	0	0	1	1	3	0	0
SSW	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Psychologist's	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Other	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
TOTAL	4	1	0	0	1	1	3	0	0

CODES		
(B) (BA)	Bachelor's Level (Teacher's)	
(C) (MA)	Master's Level (Teacher's)	
(nr)	Non-Residents	
(r)	Residents	
(1)	Native American	
(2)	African American	
(3)	Asian/Pacific Islander	
(4)	Hispanic	
(5)	White	
(6)	Other	
(7)	Two or More Ethnic Codes	